(Total=18 Nos Quarters) at GC, CRPF, Avadi Chennai-

55. 
Place of work At GC, CRPF, AVADI, CHENNAI-600065. 

Work schedule/Schedule of 

Quantity 
Details as per Annexure-„I‟ of the Tender enquiry 

Amount of NIT/Estimated Cost Rs. 26,20,507/- only 

E.M.D. (In INR) @2% Fixed 

Rs.  52,500/- (Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred) only 
[Note: - EMD, in favor of The DIGP, GC, CRPF, Avadi, Payable at- 

SBI, HVF, Avadi (Code No. 4675) and should be valid at least for 
90 days from the date of opening of tender. If thereafter validity of 

the E.M.D. requires extension, the participated firm will be bound to